
John Buckley Sports 
Cork County League Round 2 (14.05.2012)

Position No Name Club Category Event Time Points Grade
1 570 Marian Heffernan Togher F 400m 54.62 10.49 Diamond
2 551 Grainne Moynihan West Muskerry F 200m 25.34 9.80 Diamond
3 556 Christine Neville Leevale F 400m 58.59 9.25 Diamond
4 555 Jessica Neville Leevale F 200m 26.28 9.14 Diamond
5 565 Mark Hanrahan Leevale M 800m 1:55.26 8.87 Platinum
6 568 Annette Quaid Leevale F 800m 2:16.02 8.87 Platinum
7 384 Peter Hanrahan Togher M 800m 1:56.47 8.56 Platinum
8 390 Sharon Rynne KIB North Clare F 3000m 10:32.82 8.17 Platinum
9 562 James McCarthy East Cork M 800m 1:58.54 8.04 Platinum
10 386 Cullen Lynch Togher M 800m 1:58.70 8.00 Platinum
11 564 Anna Meria Costello Gneevguilla F 3000m 10:41.05 7.94 Platinum
12 396 Denis Coughlan St Finbarrs M 800m 1:59.00 7.93 Platinum
13 400 Breandán Dennehy Rising Sun M HJ 1.90 7.77 Platinum
14 557 Daniel Colbert Midleton M 200m 23.39 7.63 Platinum
15 382 Chris Harrington Leevale M 3000m 8:55.30 7.58 Platinum
16 392 John Shine Leevale M 3000m 8:55.87 7.55 Platinum
17 395 Michael Pat O' Regan CIT M 800m 2:00.61 7.54 Platinum
18 573 Barry Donovan Leevale M 3000m 9:02.36 7.23 Gold
19 385 Billy Murphy Togher M 800m 2:01.95 7.23 Gold
20 559 Laura MacSweeney Leevale F 200m 29.42 7.12 Gold
21 566 Ger O Shea Dooneen M 200m 23.93 6.99 Gold
22 550 George Boyle Leevale M 3000m 9:13.85 6.68 Gold
23 557 Daniel Colbert Midleton M 400m 54.26 6.63 Gold
24 558 John Corr Leevale M 200m 24.41 6.44 Gold
25 396 Denis Coughlan St Finbarrs M 400m 54.77 6.39 Gold
26 380 Brendan Dennehy Rising Sun M HJ 1.75 6.37 Gold
27 389 Noreen Mackey KIB North Clare F 3000m 11:42.72 6.29 Gold
28 552 Irma Van Rijswijck UCC F 3000m 11:44.20 6.25 Gold
29 574 Davina Fenton St Finbarrs F 800m 2:34.81 6.18 Gold
30 397 Tony Kelleher St Finbarrs M 800m 2:06.82 6.14 Gold
31 578 Kieran Cunningham Leevale M 400m 56.22 5.73 Silver
32 567 Mattia Leoni Leevale M 200m 25.10 5.70 Silver
33 393 James Grufferty Leevale M 3000m 9:37.56 5.61 Silver
34 319 John Malone Youghal M 3000m 9:39.92 5.51 Silver
35 378 Marek Koznar CIT M 3000m 9:41.88 5.42 Silver
36 571 Maureen Glanton Skibbereen F DT 32.41 5.40 Silver
37 377 Conor Tierney East Cork M 3000m 9:51.91 5.01 Silver
38 572 Priscilla O' Sullivan Bandon F DT 30.22 4.99 Silver
39 394 Denis O Mahony Leevale M 3000m 9:57.38 4.79 Silver
40 388 Craig Harrington Togher M 3000m 9:59.41 4.71 Silver
41 554 Jacqueline Hughes Thurles Crokes F 800m 2:47.78 4.61 Silver
42 379 Colin Condon St Finbarrs M 800m 2:14.65 4.57 Silver
43 381 Frank O' Carroll East Cork M 3000m 10:09.39 4.32 Bronze
44 576 Seamus Fox Fanahan McSweeney M HJ 1.50 4.03 Bronze
45 391 Shane O Shaughnessy Eagle M 800m 2:17.68 4.02 Bronze
46 569 Brandon Malone Leevale M 800m 2:18.07 3.96 Bronze
47 561 Eric Meade East Cork M 3000m 10:21.87 3.86 Bronze
48 383 Eamon McEvoy St Finbarrs M 3000m 10:25.42 3.73 Bronze
49 575 Conor Shine Riocht M 3000m 10:27.41 3.66 Bronze
50 375 Tony O' Brien St Finbarrs M DT 23.34 3.64 Bronze
51 398 John Hogan Mallow M 800m 2:20.11 3.61 Bronze
52 373 Denis McCarthy East Cork M 3000m 10:29.19 3.60 Bronze
53 374 Michael Murphy St Finbarrs M 800m 2:20.60 3.53 Bronze
54 400 Breandán Dennehy Rising Sun M 200m 27.51 3.45 Bronze
55 560 Dave Lyons Mallow M 3000m 10:39.10 3.26 Bronze
56 398 John Hogan Mallow M 3000m 10:49.44 2.93 -
57 387 Stephen Walter Leevale M 3000m 10:52.44 2.83 -
58 399 Aidan Buckley Mallow M 3000m 11:16.46 2.14 -
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59 576 Seamus Fox Fanahan McSweeney M DT 14.32 1.96 -
60 376 Eddie Barry St Finbarrs M 3000m 11:49.22 1.34 -
61 375 Tony O' Brien St Finbarrs M 3000m 12:41.90 0.42 -
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200m Race 1 Wind: + 3.8 m/s
No Name Club Cat Event Time Points Grade
557 1 Daniel Colbert Midleton M 200m 23.39 7.63 Platinum
566 2 Ger O Shea Dooneen M 200m 23.93 6.99 Gold
558 3 John Corr Leevale M 200m 24.41 6.44 Gold
567 4 Mattia Leoni Leevale M 200m 25.10 5.70 Silver
551 5 Grainne Moynihan West Muskerry F 200m 25.34 9.80 Diamond
555 6 Jessica Neville Leevale F 200m 26.28 9.14 Diamond
400 7 Breandán Dennehy Rising Sun M 200m 27.51 3.45 Bronze
559 8 Laura MacSweeney Leevale F 200m 29.42 7.12 Gold

200m Race 2 Wind: + 3.3 m/s
No Name Club Cat Event Time Points Grade
380 1 Brendan Dennehy Rising Sun M 200m 21.76 9.73 Diamond
563 2 Ronan Bonner St Finbarrs M 200m 23.34 7.69 Platinum
576 3 Seamus Fox Fanahan McSweeney M 200m 24.04 6.86 Gold

400m
No Name Club Category Event Time Points Grade
557 23 Daniel Colbert Midleton M 400m 54.26 6.63 Gold
570 23 Marian Heffernan Togher F 400m 54.62 10.49 Diamond
396 23 Denis Coughlan St Finbarrs M 400m 54.77 6.39 Gold
578 23 Kieran Cunningham Leevale M 400m 56.22 5.73 Silver
556 23 Christine Neville Leevale F 400m 58.59 9.25 Diamond

800m Race 1
No Name Club Category Event Time Points Grade
565 1 Mark Hanrahan Leevale M 800m 1:55.26 8.87 Platinum
384 2 Peter Hanrahan Togher M 800m 1:56.47 8.56 Platinum
562 3 James McCarthy East Cork M 800m 1:58.54 8.04 Platinum
386 4 Cullen Lynch Togher M 800m 1:58.70 8.00 Platinum
396 5 Denis Coughlan St Finbarrs M 800m 1:59.00 7.93 Platinum
395 6 Michael Pat O' Regan CIT M 800m 2:00.61 7.54 Platinum
385 7 Billy Murphy Togher M 800m 2:01.95 7.23 Gold
397 8 Tony Kelleher St Finbarrs M 800m 2:06.82 6.14 Gold

800m Race 2
No Name Club Category Event Time Points Grade
379 1 Colin Condon St Finbarrs M 800m 2:14.65 4.57 Silver
568 2 Annette Quaid Leevale F 800m 2:16.02 8.87 Platinum
391 3 Shane O Shaughnessy Eagle M 800m 2:17.68 4.02 Bronze
569 4 Brandon Malone Leevale M 800m 2:18.07 3.96 Bronze
398 5 John Hogan Mallow M 800m 2:20.11 3.61 Bronze
374 6 Michael Murphy St Finbarrs M 800m 2:20.60 3.53 Bronze
574 7 Davina Fenton St Finbarrs F 800m 2:34.81 6.18 Gold
554 8 Jacqueline Hughes Thurles Crokes F 800m 2:47.78 4.61 Silver
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3000m
No Name Club Cat Event Time Points Grade
382 1 Chris Harrington Leevale M 3000m 8:55.30 7.58 Platinum
392 2 John Shine Leevale M 3000m 8:55.87 7.55 Platinum
573 3 Barry Donovan Leevale M 3000m 9:02.36 7.23 Gold
550 4 George Boyle Leevale M 3000m 9:13.85 6.68 Gold
393 5 James Grufferty Leevale M 3000m 9:37.56 5.61 Silver
319 6 John Malone Youghal M 3000m 9:39.92 5.51 Silver
378 7 Marek Koznar CIT M 3000m 9:41.88 5.42 Silver
377 8 Conor Tierney East Cork M 3000m 9:51.91 5.01 Silver
394 9 Denis O Mahony Leevale M 3000m 9:57.38 4.79 Silver
388 10 Craig Harrington Togher M 3000m 9:59.41 4.71 Silver
381 11 Frank O' Carroll East Cork M 3000m 10:09.39 4.32 Bronze
561 12 Eric Meade East Cork M 3000m 10:21.87 3.86 Bronze
383 13 Eamon McEvoy St Finbarrs M 3000m 10:25.42 3.73 Bronze
575 14 Conor Shine Riocht M 3000m 10:27.41 3.66 Bronze
373 15 Denis McCarthy East Cork M 3000m 10:29.19 3.60 Bronze
390 16 Sharon Rynne KIB North Clare F 3000m 10:32.82 8.17 Platinum
560 15 Dave Lyons Mallow M 3000m 10:39.10 3.26 Bronze
564 16 Anna Meria Costello Gneevguilla F 3000m 10:41.05 7.94 Platinum
398 17 John Hogan Mallow M 3000m 10:49.44 2.93 -
387 18 Stephen Walter Leevale M 3000m 10:52.44 2.83 -
399 19 Aidan Buckley Mallow M 3000m 11:16.46 2.14 -
389 20 Noreen Mackey KIB North Clare F 3000m 11:42.72 6.29 Gold
552 21 Irma Van Rijswijck UCC F 3000m 11:44.20 6.25 Gold
376 22 Eddie Barry St Finbarrs M 3000m 11:49.22 1.34 -
375 23 Tony O' Brien St Finbarrs M 3000m 12:41.90 0.42 -

Discus 
No Name Club Category Event Distance Points Grade
571 1 Maureen Glanton Skibbereen F DT 32.41 5.40 Silver
572 2 Priscilla O' Sullivan Bandon F DT 30.22 4.99 Silver
375 3 Tony O' Brien St Finbarrs M DT 23.34 3.64 Bronze
576 4 Seamus Fox Fanahan McSweeney M DT 14.32 1.96 -

High Jump 
No Name College Category Event Height Points Grade
400 1 Breandán Dennehy Rising Sun M HJ 1.90 7.77 Platinum
380 2 Brendan Dennehy Rising Sun M HJ 1.75 6.37 Gold
576 3 Seamus Fox Fanahan McSweeney M HJ 1.50 4.03 Bronze
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